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AALRR Keesha Clark kclark@aalrr.com Platinum X Full

Alliant Insurance

Services, Inc.

Christine Kerns

Erin Thomas

ckerns@alliant.com

erin.thomas@alliant.com Gold $2,500 X 3/4

American Fidelity

Raelene Walker,

Janet Kendrick,

Troye Fontenette Veronica.ledesma@americanfidelity.com Silver $1,500 X 1/2

ASCIP Nancy Anderson anderson@ascip.org Platinum X Full

CCC Confer/3C Media

Solutions Michelle Musacchia mmusacchia@palomar.edu Bronze X 1/4

CODESP Marianne Tonjes codesp@codesp.com Bronze X 1/4

Cornerstone

OnDemand Rachel Lindsay rlindsay@csod.com Bronze $1,000 X 1/4

Erickson Lawfirm A.P.C. Lisa Vargas lvargas@ericksonlaw.com Platinum $3,500 X Full

Foresters Financial Serv. Mike Gulker mike.gulker@foresters.com Bronze $1,000 X 1/4

HigherTouch Zach Vanek sales@imagetrend.com Bronze $1,000 X 1/4

Inside Higher Ed. Melanie Hardcastle melanie.hardecastle@insidehighered.com Bronze $1,000 X 1/4

Keenan & Associates Tim Keenan tkeenan2@keenan.com Platinum $3,500 Full

Liebert Cassidy

Whitmore Tina Valverde cvalverde@lcwlegal.com Platinum $3,500 X Full

Lozano Smith Andrew Garcia dmooason@lozanosmith.com Platinum $3,500 X Full

Marblestone Karen Perry lcperry@armltc.com Silver X 1/2
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PARS Eric O'Leary eoleary@pars.org Silver $1,500 X 1/2

PeopleAdmin Paul Larrieu paul.larrieu@peopleadmin.com Silver $1,500 X 1/2

PPL, Inc. Benjamin T. Duran bduran@pplpros.com Bronze X 1/4

Pre-Employ.com, Inc. Gary Johnson gjohnson@pre-employ.com Bronze $1,000 X 1/4

Shaw HR Consulting Rachel Shaw rachel@shawhrconsulting.com Platinum $3,500 X Full

Student Insurance

Monique Palmieri-

Wilson monique@studentinsuranceusa.com Bronze $1,000 X 1/4

Titan Group Ed Saucerman siu@thetitanpi.com Platinum $3,500 X Full

TTIP South Michelle DuBreuil mdubreuil@prolearningnetwork.org Bronze X 1/4

Workplace Answers Nikki Ilchert nilchert@workplaceanswers.com Platinum X Full


